CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and filmess, are excluded.

852234	41

	85222
Walter F Pager	85223441
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That Walter F. Pagor Carole Pagor, his wife	4110
(No. and Street) (Clay)	11iriois (State)
for and in consideration of the sum of Eleven Thousand One	Hundred
in hand paid, CONVEY AND WARRANT to	Donars
The Northlake Bank of 26 W. North Ave. Northlake I	llinois.
(No. and Street) (City) as Trustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following d estate, with the insprovements thereon, including all heating, air-condition	ning, gas and Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appartenant thereto, tog- tents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of	OK and State of Illinois, to-wit:
The West 63 rect of the East 271.71 feet of feet of the Southwest quarter of the North township 39 North, Range 12, East of the T	f the South 51.82 feet of the North 472.07 west quarter of Fractional Section 5,
Indian Boundry Lies, in Cook County, Illin: The South 103.64 fear of the North 523.89	ios, and feet of the East 208.71 feet of the Southwest
East of the Third Principal Meridian and No	ional Section 5, Township 39 North, Range 12, orth of the Indian Boundry Line in Cook County
Heroby releasing and waiving all rights unrecand by virtue of the homested in TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the WHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted upon Fig.1r principal pro	ad exemption laws of the State of Hilmois. covenants and agreements herein. omissory note bearing even date herewith, payable
***\$464.77 on the first day \$464.77 on the first day of	of November, A.D. 1985; each and every month
thereafter for twenty two moof \$464.77 on the first day	onths, and a final payment
Permanent Real Estate Index # 15-05-1(1	GAGE OTGAGE
Termanent Real Escate Index # 15 05 11.	O. CAR
The Grantor covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebter or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said properties on said premises insured in companies to be selected by the grain acceptable to the holder of the first mortgage indebtedness, with loss clause. Trustee herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left an paid; (6) to pay all prior incumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the time. In THE EVENT of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or tholder of said indebtedness, may procure such insurance, or pay such taxes premises or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of par	in due in each mar, all taxes and assessments against said premises, and on an or damage to rebuild on estore all buildings or improvements on said emises shall not be commined or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at tee herein, which is born by authorized to place such insurance in companies attached payables. The first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the dremain with the first Decome due and payable. The first Trustee or mortgagee, and second, to the dremain with the first Decome due and payable. The first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the prior industry the prior industry the first Decome due and payable. The prior industry the payable is a payable in the industry the prior industry the prior industry the prior industry the payable in the industry the prior industry the p
indebtedness secured hereby.	
IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become imple at 9.90 per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by forestoure then matured by express terms.	about of an investment of the company of the food installment and the company of
IT IS AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbustionents paid to including reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documenting windence, such as the property of the paid by the p	r incurred in behalf of plaintiff in connection './i' (the foreclasure hereof — inographer's charges, cost of procuring or completing abstract showing the title Grantor; and the like expenses and disburs in into occasioned by any
suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of the part of said indef expenses and disbursements shall be an additional leadupon said premises.	shall be taxed as costs and included in any decree that may be rendered in
such forectosure proceedings; which proceeding, whether decree of sale shall until all such expenses and disbursements, and the costs of suit, including attenders, administrators and assigns of the Grantor waives all right to the	orney's fees, have been paid. The Grantor for the Gran to, and for the heirs, possession of, and income from, said premises pending such foreclosure
at 9.90 per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by birectually then matured by express terms.  It is AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbutspenents paid including reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documents of redence, so whole title of said premises embracing foreclosure degree. In all be paid by suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of the part of said indefexpenses and disbutsements shall be an additional ligatupon said premises, such foreclosure proceedings, which proceeding, the first degree of sale shall until all such expenses and disbutsements, and the costs of said, including attended to the cost of said, and assigns of the grantor waives all right to the proceedings, and agrees that upon the first of any complaint to foreclose the without notice to the Grantor, or to one pairly elaming under the Grantor, are collect the rents, issues and profits of the said premises.  The name of a record owner is:  Walter F. Pagor and	nis Trust Deed, the court in which such complaint is filed, may at once and point a receiver to take possession or charge of said premises with power to
The name of a record owner is: Walter F. Pagor and INTHE EVENT of the death of the moval from said COOK	Carola Bagor, his wife.  County of the grantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then
The name of a record owner is: Walter F. Pagor and INTHE EVENT of the deather emoval from said COOK The Chicago Tille Insurance Company and if for any like case said first successor fail or refuse to act, the person appointed to be second uccessor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reason	of said County is hereby appointed to be first successor in this trust; who shall then be the acting Recorder of Deeds of said County is hereby
appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reason.  This trust deed is subject to	a covenants and agreements are performed, the grantee of his successor in nable charges.
Witness the hand and seul of the Grantor this _27.th_ day of _	September 1985.
	Calle B. (SEAL)
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)	WALTER F. PAGOR
	CAROLE PAGOR (SEAL)
and the state of	V
This instrument was prepared by Grace A. Plastow I. (NAME AND)	ZO W. MOPEN AVE. NOPERLAKE, IL 00104

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF	ILLINOIS	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	}}				
COUNTY OF	COOK		} ss,				
	n13 r	mi - Ara					
Ι,	Donald L	. Thode				Section 1989 198	aid County, in th
State aforesaid,	DO HEREBY	CERTIFY that	Walter	F. Pagor	and Carole	e ragor,	nis wire
							egoing instrumen
							delivered the sni ing the release an
waiver of the rig			et, for the us	es and purpos	es merem ser	iorui, meiud	nig the release an
		u. Fofficial seal this	2.7at h	day	of Septemb	œr	. 19 <u>85</u> .
Olven unde	iny nanoana	Official scar uns			01		, 13
(Impress Sea	if:Hêre}						
		Ox			Hoj	Public	
Commission Exp	oires Sept.	17, 1(86)	-				
		0					
			$\tau_{\circ}$				
	* *		C	e San			
				17			
13 14				5	).		
					0.		
					14,		
					5		
36A A	/ n /44233	253 . sor	6£ ସ	s- <i>L</i> 100		$O_{x_{\alpha}}$	
						C	9

7 OCT 85 13 14

00.11

BOX No.	Trust Deed	WALTER F. PAGOR	CAROLE PAGOR TO	THE NORTHLAKE BANK (5615) 26 W NORTH AVE NORTHAMM, IL 60164	ON TIVE		
---------	------------	-----------------	--------------------	---	---------	--	--

